
Classement N° Licence Club

339419

339411

339412

339962

339925

346663

369712

357056

357057

342730

350454

342728

Classement N° Licence Club

357059

362772

339418

339416

356343

357065

346660

346661

357069

407406

352987

352978

355603

400054

359711

411999

370148

342729

363879

358311

358312

Quotas Régionaux

103

RIGOLLET Thomas

ULSAPITHIOUD Marc

PERNET Eric

101

TORRES-FERREIRA Jorge

ABSAGASTAT Mickael

PAYEBIEN Alain

104

ROLLET Arnaud

ULSADA ROCHA Paulo

ALLOMBERT Fabrice

102

BERTHAUD Christian

USAHBOISSON Thierry

BOISSON Séverine

USAH
BOURDIN Pravyn

203
PACORET Hubert

ABSA
PETOT Jean Michel

204
BUIRON Thierry

USAH
TOURNIER Serge

201
LONVIS Eric

ABSA
MATILLAT Jean-Louis

202
RIZZO Antoine Tonio

ABSA
COLETTA Michel

USO SA
GRENIER Julien

209
ROLLET Pascal

ULSA
REVEL Georges

210
JOGUET Romain

ULSA
SANIHARD Fabien

207
VEIL Régis

USAH
VEIL GAMBA Isabelle

208
BEAUVE Joël

USAH
CHARVERIAT Arnaud

205
ANICETO Eddy

USAH
MOUILLOR Marc

206

Numéro équipe - NOM Prénom

CHAMPIONNAT DEPARTEMENTAL PETANQUE SPORT ADAPTE 2017 

Résultat au 30/01/2017

DIVISION 1

DIVISION 2

Numéro équipe - NOM Prénom

2eme

3eme

1er

4eme

4eme

5eme

8eme

2eme

8eme

7eme

1er

3eme

5eme

Forfait

8eme

211
BOUARRATA Robert

VUICHARD Marc
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Classement N° Licence Club

352982

352983

338448

344840

346668

346659

357007

357006

339932

347602

352980

339945

350198

338437

341653

341660

345461

350229

355597

355602

338435

338465

341667

341651

356345

338462

357177

364028

342938

346654

338446

338442

410007

357871

357870

357162

365718

364038

341654

341661

352985

352988

343814

343816

339417

339409

342710

342724

DIVISION 3

ENG-SENG Thaï
ABSA

TRUCHET Daniel

USO SA
MITAUX Sandrine

312
BRUN Martine

322
MAIRE Laurent

USO SA
MEZZOUR Nourédine

ABSA
JUST Caroline

305
BENOIT Aurore

ABSA
HAZIZA Norbert

306
LERIGET Laurent

ABSA
DEZANET Michel

USO SA
VIALATTE Robert

309
TARUSSI Anna

USO SA
PONCET Christian

303
FONTAINE Alain

ABSA
BOUKENA Ali

316
BAUDUIN Lucianne

USO SA
LAOUAR Kheir Eddine

302
MOUDJET Samia

ABSA
ROBIN Gilles

MUZY Laetitia
USO SA

LAFARIE Yves

317
GEOFFRAY Patricia

USO SA
TROSSAT Yolande

310
CHAGROS Eric

USO SA
BERTRAND Louis

USO SA
FOLLET Evelyne

314
GUNEL Tekin

USO SA
SACHET Jonathan

311
PIQUET Romain

304
THOMASSET Agnès

ABSA
LOI David

301

329
VAVRILLE Corinne

ULSA
BESSARD Jonathan

330
BOURGEOIS Marc-Antoine

ULSA
JACQUIER Sophie

327
MUSART Raymond

ULSA
PONSARD Jean-Claude

328
CLERC Philippe

333
BUISSON Gilles

ULSA
LITRAS Jean-Luc

Numéro équipe - NOM Prénom

6eme

4eme

18eme

18eme

9eme

2eme

10eme

14ème

USO SA
LAMOUREUX Frédéric

ULSA
ABBOUD Nicolas

326
CHARVIEUX Marc

ULSA
GROS Jean-Louis

319
GOOD Ketty

318
CHRETIN Anthony

307
JACQUET Marine

14eme

3eme

10eme

5eme

1ere

320

8eme

18eme

18eme

18eme

10eme

8eme

14eme

18eme

10eme

14ème

18eme
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338440

338464

350201

392182

392184

338432

363877

357874

357901

357119

357000

357003

357879

365302

341668

341670

341672

341671

308
MONIC Françoise

USO SA
D'ALBERTO Franck

315
TURNA Mickeïl

USO SA
PETITJEAN Angélique

313
SEGUIN Patrick

USO SA
MATTIOLI Emilie

331
VERNET Rachel

ULSA
WALDNER Martine

332
DURAND Ludovic

ULSA
ZANOTTO Irène

325
PIERRE Emilie

USO SA
PIROUD Patricia

USO SA
DESGRANGE Georges

324
VALNOT Amandine

USO SA
MATHIEU Anaïs

321
LAURET Magali

USO SA
FRUCTUS Marie-Nöelle

323
BOUILLOD Yolande

18eme

18eme

28ème

28ème

28ème

28ème

28ème

28ème

18eme
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